A
Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

ECZ= 44

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

JUNIOR / JUNIOR MENOR
CLASSIFICATORIA 1

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:04:08

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

17/06/2022 14:00

_

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 S2 S3
9 14:12:43.659 51.318 +0.109 10.735 21.441 19.142
(056) GABRY EL ROMANO 10 14:13:34.788 51.129 -0.189 10.875 21.066 19.188
1 14:05:50.937 54.009 12.097 22317 19.595 1" 14:14:25.827 51.039 -0.090 10.769 21.239 19.031
2 14:06:42.187 51.250 -2.759 10.795 21.166 19.289 12 14:15:17.201 51.374 +0.335 10.910 21.371 19.093
3 14:07:33.584 51.397 +0.147 10.808 21.454 19.135
4 14:08:25.004 51.420 +0.023 10.806 21.039 19.575 (093) VASCO PEDRO
5 14:09:16.262 51.258 -0.162 10.812 21.167 19.279 14:05:51.392 54.406 12.317 22.694 19.395
6 14:10:07.263 51.001 -0.257 10.855 21.126 19.020 2 14:06:42.729 51.337 -3.069 10.943 21.309 19.085
7 14:10:58.170 50.907 -0.094 10.693 21.131 19.083 3 14:07:34.380 51.651 +0.314 10.810 21.719 19.122
8 14:11:49.205 51.035 +0.128 10.689 21.330 19.016 4 14:08:25.448 51.068 -0.583 10.753 20.985 19.330
9 14:12:40.653 51.448 +0.413 10.743 21.583 19.122 5 14:09:16.911 51.463 +0.395 10.835 21.425 19.203
10 14:13:31.769 51.116 -0.332 10.784 21.239 19.093 6 14:10:08.183 51.272 -0.191 10.809 21.386 19.077
" 14:14:22.702 50.933 -0.183 10.700 21.087 19.146 7 14:10:59.924 51.741 +0.469 10.798 21612 19.331
12 14:15:13721 51.019 +0.086 10.753 21.142 19.124 8 14:11:51.739 51.815 +0.074 11.030 21.521 19.264
9 14:12:42.438 50.699 -1.116 10.766 21.026 18.907
(027) HEITOR D. AGNOL 10 14:13:33.457 51.019 +0.320 10.745 21.330 18.944
14:05:49618 52.884 11.687 21.530 19.667 1" 14:14:24431 50.974 -0.045 10.753 21.039 19.182
2 14:06:41.286 51.668 -1.216 10.977 21.099 19.592 12 14:15:16.659 52.228 +1.254 10.943 21.834 19.451
3 14:07:33.531 52.245 +0.577 11.087 21.868 19.290
4 14:08:25.374 51.843 -0.402 11.104 21.284 19.455 (011) DAVINERES
5 14:09:16.845 51.471 -0.372 11.010 21.219 19.242 1 14:05:51.182 54.076 12.071 22.355 19.650
6 14:10:07.889 51.044 -0.427 10.716 21.091 19.237 2 14:06:42.673 51.491 -2.585 10.865 21.183 19.443
7 14:10:59.025 51.136 +0.092 10.833 21.080 19.223 3 14:07:41.072 58.399 +6.908 11.204 27.410 19.785
8 14:11:50.088 51.063 -0.073 10.838 21.053 19.172 4 14:08:32.817 51.745 -6.654 10.944 21618 19.183
9 14:12:41.210 51.122 +0.059 10.856 20.957 19.309 5 14:09:24.668 51.851 +0.106 10.943 21573 19.335
10 14:13:32.454 51.244 +0.122 10.774 21.325 19.145 6 14:10:16.671 52.003 +0.152 11.183 21.434 19.386
" 14:14:23.303 50.849 -0.395 10.769 20.970 19.110 7 14:11:08.439 51.768 -0.235 10.834 21.438 19.496
12 14:15:14.135 50.832 -0.017 10.739 21.039 19.054 8 14:12:00.151 51.712 -0.056 10.901 21.389 19.422
9 14:12:51.849 51.698 -0.014 10.836 21.311 19.551
(118) NICOLLAS LORETTI 10 14:13:44.010 52.161 +0.463 10.886 21.402 19.873
1 14:05:49.997 53.137 11.965 21.814 19.358 1" 14:14:35310 51.300 -0.861 10.888 21.282 19.130
2 14:06:41.553 51.556 -1.581 10.755 21.185 19.616 12 14:15:26.753 51.443 +0.143 10.901 21.206 19.336
3 14:07:33.222 51.669 +0.113 10.882 21.636 19.151
4 14:08:24.796 51.574 -0.095 10.896 21.154 19.524 (099) FRANCISCO CAMILO
5 14:09:15.849 51.053 -0.521 10.758 21.210 19.085 1 14:05:54.068 56.643 12.234 24.601 19.808
6 14:10:06.977 51.128 +0.075 10.752 21.249 19.127 2 14:06:46.278 52.210 -4.433 10.918 21.818 19.474
7 14:10:58.008 51.031 -0.097 10.722 21.247 19.062 3 14:07:40.008 53.730 +1.520 11.750 22.302 19.678
8 14:11:49.087 51.079 +0.048 10.660 21.306 19.113 4 14:08:31.523 51515 -2.215 10.924 21.355 19.236
9 14:12:40.954 51.867 +0.788 10.667 22.077 19.123 5 14:09:23.703 52.180 +0.665 10.870 21.970 19.340
10 14:13:32.928 51.974 +0.107 10.749 22.081 19.144 6 14:10:16.248 52.545 +0.365 11.071 22.071 19.403
" 14:14:24.145 51.217 -0.757 10.712 21.408 19.097 7 14:11:08.721 52473 -0.072 10.866 21.729 19.878
12 14:15:14.949 50.804 -0.413 10.673 21.156 18.975 8 14:12:00.749 52.028 -0.445 10.817 21.750 19.461
9 14:12:52.146 51.397 -0.631 10.858 21.367 19.172
(097) LUCAS PAIVA 10 14:13:44.188 52.042 +0.645 10.833 21.568 19.641
1 14:05:50.294 53.488 11.829 22.408 19.251 1" 14:14:36.666 52.478 +0.436 10.902 21.854 19.722
2 14:06:41.669 51.375 -2.113 10.785 21.269 19.321 12 14:15:30.217 53.551 +1.073 11.086 22.734 19.731
3 14:07:35.747 54.078 +2.703 10.924 23.900 19.254
4 14:08:26.861 51.114 -2.964 10.772 21.319 19.023 (012) PIETRO MELO
5 14:09:17.596 50.735 -0.379 10.726 21.023 18.986 1 14:05:53.257 55.868 12.277 24.006 19.585
6 14:10:08.668 51.072 +0.337 10.770 21.125 19.177 2 14:06:46.095 52.838 -3.030 11.085 22.323 19.430
7 14:11:00.113 51.445 +0.373 10.830 21.438 19.177 3 14:07:39.360 53.265 +0.427 10.845 22.722 19.698
8 14:11:51.362 51.249 -0.196 10.743 21432 19.074 4 14:08:31.356 51.996 -1.269 10915 21.647 19.434
9 14:12:42277 50915 -0.334 10.728 21.264 18.923 5 14:09:24.194 52.838 +0.842 10.914 22.568 19.356
10 14:13:33.240 50.963 +0.048 10.725 21.217 19.021 6 14:10:16.493 52.299 -0.539 10.852 22.083 19.364
" 14:14:24.308 51.068 +0.105 10.698 21.243 19.127 7 14:11:09.975 53.482 +1.183 11.414 22.551 19.517
12 14:15:16.262 51.954 +0.886 10.924 21916 19.114 8 14:12:02.249 52.274 -1.208 10.876 21915 19.483
9 14:12:55.189 52.940 +0.666 10.835 22.541 19.564
(016) PIETRO TORNERI 10 14:13:47.696 52.507 -0.433 10.867 22113 19.527
1 14:05:52.983 55.877 12.405 23.748 19.724 1" 14:14:39.598 51.902 -0.605 10.840 21.760 19.302
2 14:06:44.636 51.653 -4.224 11.025 21.110 19.518 12 14:15:31.611 52.013 +0.111 11.003 21.729 19.281
3 14:07:36.017 51.381 -0.272 10.932 21.208 19.241
4 14:08:27.267 51.250 -0.131 10.772 21.238 19.240
5 14:09:18.372 51.105 -0.145 10.777 21.073 19.255
6 14:10:09.570 51.198 +0.093 10.934 21.147 19.117
7 14:11:01.132 51.562 +0.364 10.845 21.243 19.474
8 14:11:52.341 51.209 -0.353 10.839 21.207 19.163
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